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Of Woodforest 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

                            1 
 

2 
CLOSED LABOR 

DAY 

Happy Birthday 
Mrs. Priscilla Rm9 
 

 

3 
 

Wear Star Wars 
to celebrate 

Mrs. Priscilla! 
 

 

4 
 

5 
 

                           6 
Team Spirit Shirt 

Day 
 

Grandparent’s 
Brunch Rms 1-6 
9am & Rms 7-9 

11:30am 

7 

8 
 

9 
 

 Teddy Bear Picnic 

 

                     10                      
 
 

                          11 
Patriot Day 

Wear Red, White 
& Blue 

 

 

                       12 
National Hug 

 & 
 High Five Day! 

 

                           13 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 

16  
 
 
 

17 
Happy Birthday 

Mrs. Karen 
Wear 

Astro’s/Sports 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
St. Jude’s 

Walk-A-Thon 
Super Hero 

10am 

 

21  
 

22 
 
 

 

23 
 Family Board 

Game  
&  

Spaghetti Dinner 
5:30pm-6:30pm 

24 
 
 

25 
Happy One Year 
Anniversary Ms. 

Jennifer F. 

 
 

26 
 

Fall Pictures 
Rms 1-5 
Sibling 

& 
Part Time 

 

27 
 

Fall Pictures 
Rms 6-9 

& 
Part Time 

28 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 

Pajama Day! 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


